.	Florida Departme Division of Sorp	orations	
Note: Pleas number (sl	e print this page and use it as nown below) on the top and both	a cover sheet. Type th	e fax audit locument.
	(((H210000409	56 3)))	
	H210000409563A	BC.	2021 FEB -
Note: DO	NOT hit the REFRESH/RELO, this page. Doing so will generat	-	
To	: Division of Corporat Fax Number : (83		$\omega_{\rm m}$
2 - 2	om: Account Name : KAN Account Number : I20 Phone : (40 Fax Number : (40	080000039 7)661-1177	RNEYS AT LAW
	ail address for this busin port mailings. Enter only		
Email Ado			
+	AMND/RESTATE/CORRE TIVE SPEECH SOLUTIO Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge		
Electronic Filit	ng Menu Corporate Filin	<u>g Menu</u>	Help

r) \$612

2021 FEB -1 AH11: 1

H21000040956 3

FIRST AMENDED AND RESTATED ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF CREATIVE SPEECH SOLUTIONS & THERAPY, LLC

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 605.0202, *Florida Statutes*, the following constitutes the First Amended and Restated Articles of Organization of Creative Speech Solutions & Therapy, LLC.

SECTION I - NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the limited liability company is Creative Speech Solutions & Therapy, LLC.

SECTION II - DATE OF FILING OF ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

The Articles of Organization were filed on September 13, 2012, with an effective date of September 12, 2012.

SECTION III - FIRST AMENDED AND RESTATED ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

The following constitutes the First Amended and Restated Articles of Organization of Creative Speech Solutions & Therapy, LLC:

ARTICLE I - NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the limited liability company is Creative Speech Solutions & Therapy, LLC (the "Company").

ARTICLE II - PERIOD OF DURATION

The Company shall exist perpetually.

H21000040956 3

ARTICLE III - MAILING ADDRESS AND STREET ADDRESS OF THE PRINCIPAL OFFICE OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The mailing address of the Company is Post Office Box 781577, Orlando, Florida 32878, and the street address of the principal office of the Company is 447 Bella Vida Boulevard, Orlando, Florida 32828.

ARTICLE IV - NAME AND STREET ADDRESS OF REGISTERED AGENT

The name of the registered agent of the Company is Jeffrey M. Koltun. The street address of the registered agent is 150 Spartan Drive, Suite 100, Maitland, Florida 32751.

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the Company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, *Florida Statutes*.

Κo le**/**frev ARTICLE V - MAN AGEMF

The Company is to be managed by one or more managers and is, therefore, a manager-managed company. The names and addresses of the managers of the Company are as follows:

Name and Address

Title

Elizabeth A. Burns 447 Bella Vida Boulevard Orlando, Florida 32828

Nika C. Palceski 447 Bella Vida Boulevard Orlando, Florida 32828 Manager

Manager

H21000040956 3

ARTICLE VI - PURPOSE

The Company is organized for the purpose of transacting any or all lawful business for which limited liability companies may be organized under Chapter 605 of the Florida Limited Liability Company Act.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned authorized representative has executed the First Amended and Restated Articles of Organization of Creative Speech Solutions & Therapy, LLC on February 1, 2021.

ltun ИΙ

atherized Representative